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
holiday parades and year-round farmer...

Listing courtesy of McEnearney Associates, LLC

3112 LANDOVER STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2038802 | Status: Closed
List Price: $765,000 | Days on Market: 58 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $743,250 | Sold Date: 01/28/2025
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,597 | Year Built: 1955.

Welcome to this delightful 3 bedroom, 2 bath townhouse in the Warwick Village neighborhood. With
almost 1600 sq ft of living space, this townhouse allows you to live in the heart of it all without
compromising on space. Painted ...

Listing courtesy of Weichert, REALTORS

3314 LANDOVER STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2038028 | Status: Closed
List Price: $750,000 | Days on Market: 8 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $756,923 | Sold Date: 11/14/2024
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,558 | Year Built: 1956.

Beautifully renovated end unit townhome in Del Ray / Warwick Village. This 1558 sq ft, 3 level, 2-3
bedroom, 2.5 bathroom is a rare find with the 1/2 BATH on the main floor and a FIREPLACE.
Originally 3 bedrooms, the 2 smaller r...

Listing courtesy of RLAH @properties

3202 LANDOVER STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2037948 | Status: Closed
List Price: $750,000 | Days on Market: 55 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $730,000 | Sold Date: 12/12/2024
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,515 | Year Built: 1956.

Open Sunday (10/27) 1:00 - 3:00pm - Open, airy, light and bright! Welcome to this adorable
Warwick Village home with open style living and recent updates throughout! 3 beds and 2 full baths
with an open kitchen, including granite ...

Listing courtesy of Compass

3100 LANDOVER STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2040034 | Status: Closed
List Price: $750,000 | Days on Market: 2 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $760,000 | Sold Date: 01/09/2025
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,653 | Year Built: 1955.

Welcome home to this stylish, meticulously updated semi-detached townhome in Warwick Village!
This charming 2-bedroom 2-bathroom end-unit brick townhouse has three beautifully finished levels
filled with smart upgrades and thought...

Listing courtesy of McWilliams/Ballard, Inc.
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230 BURGESS AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2038304 | Status: Closed
List Price: $749,999 | Days on Market: 6 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $750,000 | Sold Date: 10/15/2024
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,653 | Year Built: 1956.

Charming 3br/2ba townhouse in Warwick Village with over 1600 sqft of light filled living space. This
home offers fresh paint through out, fresh landscaping, custom built-ins, warm wood floors, fully
finished lower level (with egre...

Listing courtesy of McEnearney Associates, LLC

227 BURGESS AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2039206 | Status: Closed
List Price: $748,975 | Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $790,000 | Sold Date: 12/02/2024
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/0 | SqFt: 1,515 | Year Built: 1956.

****OFFER DEADLINE 6pm on Sunday November 10 ****Stylish and updated Warwick Village
house! The Sellers have done everything for you in this 2 bedroom/2 bath townhouse with 2
outdoor living spaces that include a walkout to the lar...

Listing courtesy of Corcoran McEnearney

2937 SYCAMORE STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2038534 | Status: Closed
List Price: $749,500 | Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $749,500 | Sold Date: 01/02/2025
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- | SqFt: 1,102 | Year Built: 1955.

Welcome to this lovely 3-bedroom, 2-bathroom townhouse located in the heart of Warwick Village,
offering over 1,600 square feet of bright and inviting living space.
Enjoy the bonus of your own Asian Pear tree in the ...

Listing courtesy of Home Theory, LLC

213 TENNESSEE AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22305
MLS #: VAAX2039634 | Status: Closed List Price: $699,999 | Days on Market: 28 | Property
Type: Residential Sale Price: $699,999 | Sold Date: 01/10/2025 Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/2/- |
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